
 
 

Place these numbers in ascending 
order: 

 
16

25
     63%      

32

50
       0.6     

61

100
    0.06 

 
Hint: Unscramble 

 
Calculate the fraction of each 

amount: 

1

3
 

1

4
 

1

5
 

1

7
 

1

6
 

1

8
 

1

9
 

a)      of  12 = ………… 

b)      of  12 = ………… 

c)      of  40 = ………… 

d)      of  42 = ………… 

e)      of  63= ………… 

f)      of  96 = ………… 

g)      of  108 = ………… 

 
Can you demonstrate , just as above, how £28 can be 

split in to 4 equal piles. 
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Calculate the fractions of these 

amounts 

 
Worded Questions: 

R 

A 

G 


